Court

Kay
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Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
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Kay
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Case
Number
SC-2021-
00689

SC-2021-
00681

CS-2021-
00751

CS-2021-
00752

SC-2021-
00675

SC-2021-
00679
SC-2021-
00686

CF-2021-
00691

SC-2021-
00674

SC-2021-
00683

SC-2021-
00680

CS-2021-
00751
CS-2021-
00752

PB-2021-
00124

SC-2021-
00684

Filed
On
12/02/2
021
12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

Party
ARANT, ISAIAH Defendant

BELEN, CHENOAH Defendant

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BONEWELL,
JUSTIN Defendant

BORDEN, ALEXIS
M Defendant

BREWER, KRISTEL Defendant

CAHOON, JEREMY
ALLEN Defendant OSW

CEARLY, MEGAN Defendant

CROSS, CARL Defendant

EPPERSON, TROY
LEE Defendant

EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff

HASPANY, MARTHA Plaintiff

HUBBARD,
KRISTEN Defendant

Case

SURE FINANCE vs. ARANT,
ISAIAH

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
BELEN, CHENOAH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SEGURA, EDUARDO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WIENS, ANTHONY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
BONEWELL, JUSTIN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
BORDEN, ALEXIS M

SURE FINANCE vs.
BREWER, KRISTEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CAHOON, JEREMY ALLEN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
CEARLY, MEGAN

SURE FINANCE vs. CROSS,
CARL

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
EPPERSON, TROY LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SEGURA, EDUARDO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WIENS, ANTHONY

SURE FINANCE vs.
HUBBARD, KRISTEN

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DOMESTIC ASSAULT & BATTERY
BY STANGULATION, AFC 2/MORE

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

PROBATE OF WILL

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
FD-2021-
00175

FD-2021-
00175

SC-2021-
00677

WL-2021-
00024

WL-2021-
00025

CS-2021-
00751

CS-2021-
00752

WL-2021-
00022

WL-2021-
00023

SC-2021-
00672

SC-2021-
00672

SC-2021-
00678

WL-2021-
00020

WL-2021-
00021

CS-2021-
00751

Filed
On
12/02/2
021
12/02/2
021
12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

12/02/2
021

Party
JOHNS, CORY Defendant

JOHNS, LACY Plaintiff

KENNETH, KALEO Defendant

MAYSE, DAYGON
CINCH Defendant

MAYSE, DAYGON
CINCH Defendant

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

PARKS, RODRICK LEE
JOHNSTON Defendant

PARKS, RODRICK LEE
JOHNSTON Defendant

ROSEBERRY,
AMANDA Defendant

ROSEBERRY,
DONALD Defendant

RYAN, TIFFANY
LAINE Defendant

SARGENT, CLAYTON
D Defendant

SARGENT, CLAYTON
D Defendant

SEGURA,
EDUARDO Defendant

Case

JOHNS, LACY vs. JOHNS,
CORY

JOHNS, LACY vs. JOHNS,
CORY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
KENNETH, KALEO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MAYSE, DAYGON CINCH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MAYSE, DAYGON CINCH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SEGURA, EDUARDO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WIENS, ANTHONY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PARKS, RODRICK LEE
JOHNSTON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PARKS, RODRICK LEE
JOHNSTON

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
ROSEBERRY, AMANDA

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
ROSEBERRY, AMANDA

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RYAN,

TIFFANY LAINE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SARGENT, CLAYTON D

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SARGENT, CLAYTON D

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SEGURA, EDUARDO

Offense or Cause
DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

MONEY JUDGMENT

HUNTING WITHOUT
LANDOWNERS PERMISSION (WL)

HEADLIGHTING DEER (WL)

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FALSE INFORMATION IN A DEER
CHECK STATION (WL)

FALSE INFORMATION IN A DEER
CHECK STATION (WL)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

POSSESS WILDLIFE NOT LEGALLY
TAKEN, OR IN CLOSED SEASON
(WL)

FALSE INFORMATION IN A DEER
CHECK STATION (WL)

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
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Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
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Case
Number
CS-2021-
00751

CS-2021-
00752

SC-2021-
00682

SC-2021-
00683
SC-2021-
00684
SC-2021-
00685

SC-2021-
00686

SC-2021-
00687
SC-2021-
00688

SC-2021-
00689

SC-2021-
00673

SC-2021-
00685
SC-2021-
00687

SC-2021-
00688

CS-2021-
00752

Filed
On
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21
12/02/20
21

12/02/20
21

12/02/20
21

12/02/20
21

12/02/20
21

12/02/20
21

Party

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

VANSCHUYVER, CASEY
JOSEPH Defendant

WEAVER, KIMBERLY Defendant

WEAVER, ROY Defendant

WEHUNT, SHELLY
DIONE Defendant

WIENS, ANTHONY Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEGURA,

EDUARDO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WIENS,

ANTHONY

SURE FINANCE vs

SURE FINANCE vs

SURE FINANCE vs
KRISTEN

SURE FINANCE vs
KIMBERLY

SURE FINANCE vs
KRISTEL

SURE FINANCE vs

SURE FINANCE vs
DIONE

SURE FINANCE vs

WIN-CO FINANCE

. WILCHER, JUSTIN

. CROSS, CARL

. HUBBARD,

. WEAVER,

. BREWER,

. WEAVER, ROY

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT
MONEY
JUDGEMENT
MONEY
JUDGEMENT
MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

. WEHUNT, SHELLY MONEY

. ARANT, ISAIAH

VS.

VANSCHUYVER, CASEY JOSEPH

SURE FINANCE vs
KIMBERLY

SURE FINANCE vs

. WEAVER,

. WEAVER, ROY

JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

SURE FINANCE vs. WEHUNT, SHELLY MONEY

DIONE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WIENS,

ANTHONY

JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS
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Case

Court Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause
iﬁ'gwkirk) 3(?6':;) 21 }2/ 02/202 WILCHER, JUSTIN Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. WILCHER, JUSTIN ?{I%E}EE{AENT
Kay SC-2021- 12/02/202 WILCHER, MICHAEL WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILCHER, MONEY
(Newkirk) 00676 1 DALE Defendant MICHAEL DALE JUDGMENT
&agwmrk) 3(?6-72;)21- }2/02/202 WIN-CO FINANCEPIamaee ml/ll\xl(\:]g iINANCE vs. ROSEBERRY, ?fj%l\(g];:\jleNT
g?eywkirk) 3&72221' }2/ 02/202 \IN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff ~ WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CEARLY, MEGAN %%l\éﬁENT
}Eeywmrk) 3(?6-72221- 12/02/202 WIN-CO FINANCEIPISmGE }/{/JIé\IT-I(IJ\IO FINANCE vs. BONEWELL, %%%?\Z{ENT
iy e 00 ivco mancemanat  \INCOFNANCE v WILCHER,  MONEY,
g‘;‘gwkirk) 3&72321' }2/ 02/202 \\IN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff ~ WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KENNETH, KALEO %%%El\}[{ENT
g‘gwmrk) 3(():(572321- }2/02/202 WIN-CO FINANCEDIEaaE mll\ll\-lgo FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY %%I\CE\}I{ENT
xgwmrk) 3(?6-72;)21- }2/02/202 WIN-CO FINANCEIES K/{\/IN-CO FINANCE vs. BORDEN, ALEXIS ?fj%lj}]?\}[{ENT
xeywmrk) 3(?(;:321_ }2/02/202 WIN-CO FINANCE T \ﬁgg-co FINANCE vs. EPPERSON, TROY %%EEI\}I(ENT
aag’wkirk) 3&;{’ 21- }2/ 02/202 \\IN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff ~ WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BELEN, CHENOAH %%%%ENT
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