Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00689	12/02/2 021	ARANT, ISAIAH Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. ARANT, ISAIAH	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00681	12/02/2 021	BELEN, CHENOAH Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BELEN, CHENOAH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00751	12/02/2 021	BOARD OF REGENTS FOR <b>Plaintiff</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEGURA, EDUARDO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00752	12/02/2 021	BOARD OF REGENTS FOR <b>Plaintiff</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WIENS, ANTHONY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00675	12/02/2 021	BONEWELL, JUSTIN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BONEWELL, JUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00679	12/02/2 021	BORDEN, ALEXIS M Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BORDEN, ALEXIS M	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00686	12/02/2 021	BREWER, KRISTEL Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BREWER, KRISTEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00691	12/02/2 021	CAHOON, JEREMY ALLEN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAHOON, JEREMY ALLEN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT & BATTERY BY STANGULATION, AFC 2/MORE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00674	12/02/2 021	CEARLY, MEGAN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CEARLY, MEGAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00683	12/02/2 021	CROSS, CARL Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. CROSS, CARL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00680	12/02/2 021	EPPERSON, TROY LEE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EPPERSON, TROY LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00751	12/02/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEGURA, EDUARDO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00752	12/02/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WIENS, ANTHONY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00124	12/02/2 021	HASPANY, MARTHA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00684	12/02/2 021	HUBBARD, KRISTEN <b>Defendant</b>	SURE FINANCE vs. HUBBARD, KRISTEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00175	12/02/2 021	JOHNS, CORY Defendant	JOHNS, LACY vs. JOHNS, CORY	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00175	12/02/2 021	JOHNS, LACY Plaintiff	JOHNS, LACY vs. JOHNS, CORY	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00677	12/02/2 021	KENNETH, KALEO Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KENNETH, KALEO	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	WL-2021-	12/02/2	MAYSE, DAYGON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	HUNTING WITHOUT
(Newkirk)	00024	021	CINCH <b>Defendant</b>	MAYSE, DAYGON CINCH	LANDOWNERS PERMISSION (WL)
Kay	WL-2021-	12/02/2	MAYSE, DAYGON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	HEADLIGHTING DEER (WL)
(Newkirk)	00025	021	CINCH <b>Defendant</b>	MAYSE, DAYGON CINCH	
Kay	CS-2021-	12/02/2	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00751	021	COLLEGE Plaintiff	SEGURA, EDUARDO	
Kay	CS-2021-	12/02/2	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00752	021	COLLEGE Plaintiff	WIENS, ANTHONY	
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2021- 00022	12/02/2 021	PARKS, RODRICK LEE JOHNSTON <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARKS, RODRICK LEE JOHNSTON	FALSE INFORMATION IN A DEER CHECK STATION (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2021- 00023	12/02/2 021	PARKS, RODRICK LEE JOHNSTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARKS, RODRICK LEE JOHNSTON	FALSE INFORMATION IN A DEER CHECK STATION (WL)
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/2	ROSEBERRY,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00672	021	AMANDA <mark>Defendant</mark>	ROSEBERRY, AMANDA	
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/2	ROSEBERRY,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00672	021	DONALD <b>Defendant</b>	ROSEBERRY, AMANDA	
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/2	RYAN, TIFFANY	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RYAN,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00678	021	LAINE <b>Defendant</b>	TIFFANY LAINE	
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2021- 00020	12/02/2 021	SARGENT, CLAYTON D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SARGENT, CLAYTON D	POSSESS WILDLIFE NOT LEGALLY TAKEN, OR IN CLOSED SEASON (WL)
Kay	WL-2021-	12/02/2	SARGENT, CLAYTON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FALSE INFORMATION IN A DEER
(Newkirk)	00021	021	D Defendant	SARGENT, CLAYTON D	CHECK STATION (WL)
Kay	CS-2021-	12/02/2	SEGURA,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00751	021	EDUARDO <b>Defendant</b>	SEGURA, EDUARDO	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00751	12/02/20 21	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEGURA, EDUARDO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00752	12/02/20 21	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WIENS, ANTHONY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00682	12/02/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WILCHER, JUSTIN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00683	12/02/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. CROSS, CARL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00684	12/02/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. HUBBARD, KRISTEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00685	12/02/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00686	12/02/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BREWER, KRISTEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00687	12/02/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER, ROY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00688	12/02/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WEHUNT, SHELLY DIONE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00689	12/02/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. ARANT, ISAIAH	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00673	12/02/20 21	VANSCHUYVER, CASEY JOSEPH <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. VANSCHUYVER, CASEY JOSEPH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00685	12/02/20 21	WEAVER, KIMBERLY Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00687	12/02/20 21	WEAVER, ROY Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WEAVER, ROY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00688	12/02/20 21	WEHUNT, SHELLY DIONE <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. WEHUNT, SHELLY DIONE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00752	12/02/20 21	WIENS, ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WIENS, ANTHONY	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00682	12/02/202 1	WILCHER, JUSTIN Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WILCHER, JUSTIN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2021-		WILCHER, MICHAEL	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILCHER,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00676		DALE <mark>Defendant</mark>	MICHAEL DALE	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/202	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROSEBERRY,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00672	1		AMANDA	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/202	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. VANSCHUYVER,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00673	1		CASEY JOSEPH	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00674	12/02/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CEARLY, MEGAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/202	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BONEWELL,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00675	1		JUSTIN	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/202	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILCHER,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00676	1		MICHAEL DALE	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00677	12/02/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KENNETH, KALEO	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/202	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00678	1		LAINE	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	12/02/202	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BORDEN, ALEXIS	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00679	1		M	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00680	12/02/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EPPERSON, TROY LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00681	12/02/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BELEN, CHENOAH	MONEY JUDGMENT